Classement

Nom

Prénom

Circuit A (Violet)

CircuitA1l
Circuit A2
Circuit A3
CircuitA4
Circuit A5
Circuit A6
CircuitA7
Circuit A8
Circuit A9
Circuit A 10
CircuitA11
Circuit A12
Circuit A13
Circuit A 14
Circuit A 15
Circuit A 16
Circuit A17
Circuit A 18
Circuit A 19
Circuit A 20
Circuit A 21
Circuit A 22
Circuit A 23
Circuit A 24
Circuit A 25
Circuit A 26
Circuit A 27
Circuit A 28
Circuit A29
Circuit A 30
Circuit A31
Circuit A 32
Circuit A 33
Circuit A34
Circuit A 35
Circuit APM
Circuit APM
Circuit APM

ADAMSKI
DUBOIS
BAUDOT
PERRIN
CHABANCE
LEPLAT
MERINO
FORESTIER
RIBIER
FLORI
LOUISON
GRENIER
LAUZIER
CHATAING
PERRIN
DURIS
MOREL
GUIGAND
CHEINE
RIFFARD
SELLIER
MONDON
COULIARD
SELLIER
LATHUILIERE
GRANGE
MILLET
BANULS
MARTINON
BANULS
PEYRET

CHATAGNON

LE BARRIER
DEGAND
BIDET
VILLEDIEU
DEGAND
VILLEDIEU

Philippe
Remi
Remi
Eric
Maxime
Emmanuel
Pierrick
Alois
Emmanuel
Clement
Bruno
Guilhem
Cedric
Clement
Odile
Julien
Franck
Olivier
Théo
Denis
J-Marc
Eric
Laurent
Mathis
Bernard
Claire
Mickael
Anne
Frederic
Thomas
Laurent
Ulric
Marie
Cecile
Mickael
J-Luc
Guillaume
Martine

Circuit B (Orange)

CircuitB 1
Circuit B 2
CircuitB 3
CircuitB 4
CircuitB5
CircuitB 6
Circuit B 7
CircuitB 8

HERITIER
PERRIN
SAGNET
FERREOL
MOTHE
BREDOUX
HERITIER
GOUBY

Mael
Simon
Jerome
Christian
Pierre
Bruno
Remi
Laurent

Cat.

H21
H21
H21
H40
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H16
H35
H21
H21
H21
D45
H35
H40
H40
H21
[None]
H45
H40
H45
H14
H50
D40
H21
D45
D40
H45
H45
NL sans
D40
D35
H21
H60
H35
D60

H14
H14
H35
H55
H55
H50
H50
H45

Club

5907NO
5907NO
4201RA
4201RA
4201RA
4201RA
7404RA
4204RA
4203RA
4201RA
4201RA
4204RA
4201RA
4201RA
4201RA
4206RA
5907NO
4206RA
4206RA
4206RA
7722IF

1799PC
4204RA
7722IF

6911RA
4204RA
4206RA
4204RA
[None]

4204RA
4204RA
[None]

4204RA
4204RA
6911RA
4201RA
4204RA
4201RA

4201RA
4201RA
4206RA
4206RA
4201RA
4201RA
4201RA
4206RA

start time finish time  Chrono

14:29:13 15:00:18 00:31:05
14:25:05 14:57:42 00:32:37
14:16:16 14:51:20 00:35:04
15:06:18 15:42:36 00:36:18
15:14:49 15:53:08 00:38:19
15:10:51 15:49:15 00:38:24
14:26:05 15:09:04 00:42:59
14:14:19 14:57:47 00:43:28
14:45:50 15:30:27 00:44:37
15:07:16 15:53:09 00:45:53
15:12:33 15:59:17 00:46:44
14:09:37 14:57:28 00:47:51
14:58:17 15:48:48 00:50:31
14:25:37 15:16:12 00:50:35
14:57:20 15:48:11 00:50:51
14:00:27 14:52:10 00:51:43
15:13:29 16:09:39 00:56:10
14:12:11 15:08:48 00:56:37
14:27:11 15:24:38 00:57:27
14:09:53 15:11:22 01:01:29
15:00:56 16:03:40 01:02:44
14:24:16 15:27:26 01:03:10
14:03:19 15:07:20 01:04:01
14:59:58 16:06:42 01:06:44
14:24:20 15:33:46 01:09:26
14:19:38 15:33:11 01:13:33
14:47:59 16:02:52 01:14:53
14:05:37 15:20:52 01:15:15
14.08:19 15:25:02 01:16:43
14:06:58 15:25:18 01:18:20
14:17:41 15:36:40 01:18:59
15:05:57 16:24:56 01:18:59
14:16:24 15:38:17 01:21:53
14:25:46 15:56:21 01:30:35
14:29:58 16:24:10 01:54:12
15:23:52 15:11:35 0:-12:-17
16:20:18 --:-- --i--

15:28:28 16:02:10 00:33:42
15:05:52 15:47:45 00:41:53
15:01:44 15:44:10 00:42:26
14:27:04 15:11:43 00:44:39
14:57:53 15:43:.04 00:45:11
15:04:31 15:54:50 00:50:19
15:28:45 16:19:24 00:50:39
14:22:45 15:16:07 00:53:22



CircuitB9 DUMONT Delff
CircuitB10 PITAVAL Sylvie
Circuit B11 MEILHEURET Didier
Circuit B12 BANULS Romain
CircuitB13 ANDRE Beatrice
Circuit B14 VOUTSINAS Christophe
Circuit B15 GENEST Philippe
CircuitB16 SUBTIL Stephane
Circuit B17 RAYMOND Emmanuelle
Circuit B18 NAVARRO Catherine
Circuit B19 BONNET-LIGE Michele
Circuit B20 MERCEY Bernard
Circuit B21 CANAT Richard
CircuitB22 FERREOL Delphine
Circuit BPM GAUTHIER Pierre
Circuit BPM CHARREYRON Claire
Circuit BPM CHARBONNIEI Olivier
Circuit BPM GRIVOLAT Olivier
Circuit BPM CARTERON  Vanessa
Circuit BPM BODELET Herve
Circuit BPM CHARBONNIEI Liv
Circuit BPM HENROT Thierry
Circuit BPM GRIVOLAT Candice
Circuit BPM FLORI Pierre
Circuit BPM GAUTHIER Anne
Circuit C (Bleu)
CircuitC1 CHABANCE Yann
Circuit C2 MOREL Nils
Circuit C3 COUCHOUD Xian
CircuitC4 DUVERNET  Chistophe
CircuitC5 DEGAND Theo
Circuit C6 VERDIER Marie
CircuitC7 GENTIS Lalo
Circuit C8 LABAUME Benedicte
Circuit C9 LABAUME Tom Lois
Circuit C10 DUVERNEY Baptiste
Circuit C11 VOUTSINAS Hector
CircuitC12 PERRIN Marion
Circuit C13 CHEVALIER Camille
Circuit C14 VERNEY Martin
Circuit C15 LOURENCO Louna
Circuit C16  GIBERT Clara
CircuitC17 SOUVIER Christelle
Circuit C18 SOUCHON Cedric

NL sans
D55
H45
H12
NL sans
H40
NL sans
H45
D50
D45
D60
H75
NL sans
NL sans
H40
D50
H40
[None]
D16
H60
D12
H55
[None]
H45
D40

H12
H14
H12
NL sans
H10
D21
H10
NL sans
NL sans
H14
H12
NL sans
NL sans
NL sans
NL sans
NL sans
NL sans
H21

4201RA
4201RA
4206RA
4204RA
[None]

6906RA
[None]

4201RA
4206RA
4206RA
4201RA
4201RA
[None]

[None]

4206RA
4201RA
4203RA
[None]

4201RA
4201RA
4203RA
4206RA
[None]

4201RA
[None]

4201RA
5907NO
4201RA
[None]
4204RA
4201RA
4201RA
[None]
[None]
4201RA
6906RA
[None]
[None]
[None]
[None]
[None]
[None]
4206RA

14:16:20
15:00:11
14:31:49
14:06:52
14:08:08
14:48:32
14:08:04
15:06:02
14:22:51
14.08:28
14:26:23
14:26:39
14:09:02
14:09:01
14:49:40

16:19:26
16:14:21
16:30:36
16:39:32
16:19:20
15:52:20
16:14:09
15:58:29

15:04:33
15:04:14
14:37:13
14:59:34
14:12:25
14:44:31
14:51:16
14:39:48
14:39:44
15:02:23
14:35:58
14:49:43
14:49:42
14:13:56
14:22:38
14:22:41
14:54:11
14:14:35

15:10:52 00:54:32
15:58:14 00:58:03
15:34:44 01:02:55
15:11:28 01:04:36
15:13:42 01:05:34
15:54:09 01:05:37
15:13:44 01:05:40
16:18:23 01:12:21
15:35:35 01:12:44
15:35:37 01:27:09
15:57:52 01:31:29
16:12:06 01:45:27
16:12:00 02:02:58
16:12:01 02:03:00
15:42:45

16:52:47 00:22:11

15:44:50 0:-13:-39

15:21:44 00:17:11
15:21:48 00:17:34
15:00:04 00:22:51
15:23:21 00:23:47
14:37:18 00:24:53
15:09:24 00:24:53
15:21:16 00:30:00
15:10:16 00:30:28
15:10:15 00:30:31
15:36:18 00:33:55
15:11:01 00:35:03
15:25:33 00:35:50
15:25:34 00:35:52
14:58:48 00:44:52
15:12:59 00:50:21
15:13:13 00:50:32
15:47:15 00:53:04
15:10:04 00:55:29



